Lismore Public School P&C Canteen Menu 2025
Open Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays

=
Sandwiches P
|| TRES— o
Vegemite, Jam or Honey $2.50 /\\\ 5/,
Cheese $3.50
Cheese and Tomato $4.00
Egg and Lettuce $5.00
Ham or Chicken with salad $10.00
Rolls
Ham or Chicken with salad $8.00
Wraps
Ham or Chicken with salad $7.00

Chilli sauce, sauce or mayonnaise $ .50

R4 13
M Sies]
Frozen Items " PN
Moosies $2.00
Dixie Cups $1.00 ==y
Topping for Dixie Cups $ 50 [Py
Quelch $1.00
1/2 Quelch $ .50
Sour Animals $1.00
. |
Drinks ‘
Water 6ooml $1.00
|
Poppers $1.50 ‘
Chill J $2.50

Cola, grape, orange, raspberry or lemonade

Flavoured milk $2.50
Chocolate or strawberry

Burgers

Beef and salad burger
Veggie burger with salad
Chicken and salad burger
Chicken Caesar burger

Pizzas
Cheese
Pepperoni
Hawaiian

Hot Food

Ham and Cheese Toastie
Large Pie

Sausage Roll

Dino Nuggets

Noodle Cups

Scrolls

Snacks

Popcorn

Chips Red Rock
Grain Wave

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$10.00

$3.00
$3.50
$ 4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$ 4.00
$3.50
$2.50
$1.00

Please see the canteen if you have any dietary requirements.




