Lismore Public School P&C Canteen Menu 2025

Open Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays



Sandwiches

Vegemite, Jam or Honey\$2.50Cheese\$3.50Cheese and Tomato\$4.00Egg and Lettuce\$5.00Ham or Chicken with salad\$10.00



Ham or Chicken with salad \$8.00

Wraps

Ham or Chicken with salad \$7.00

Chilli sauce, sauce or mayonnaise \$.50

Frozen Items



Moosies	\$2.00
---------	--------

Dixie Cups	\$1.00
Topping for Dixie Cups	\$.50



Quelch \$1.00

1/2 Quelch \$.50

Sour Animals \$1.00

Drinks

Water 600ml \$1.00

Poppers \$1.50

Chill J \$2.50

Cola, grape, orange, raspberry or lemonade

Flavoured milk \$2.50

Chocolate or strawberry

Burgers

Beef and salad burger\$ 8.00Veggie burger with salad\$ 8.00Chicken and salad burger\$ 8.00Chicken Caesar burger\$ 10.00





Pizzas

Cheese	\$ 3.00
Pepperoni	\$ 3.50
Hawaiian	\$ 4.00

Hot Food

Ham and Cheese Toastie	\$ 5.00
Large Pie	\$ 5.00
Sausage Roll	\$ 4.00
Dino Nuggets	\$ 3.50
Noodle Cups	\$ 2.50
Scrolls	\$ 1.00





Snacks

Popcorn	\$1.00

Chips Red Rock \$1.50 Grain Wave \$1.50



Please see the canteen if you have any dietary requirements.